-Grade 7 Answer Sheets/Name of School/Quantity/Serial No. 

-Grade 8 Answer Sheets/Name of School/Quantity/Serial No, 

-Grade 9 Answer Sheets/Name of School/Quantity/Serial No, 

-Grade 10 Answer Sheets/Name of School/Quantity/Serial No, 

r-- ­

~-

-

P 189,388.80 
(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT PESOS AND !Ill/lOO 

In case oft,,,lure to make the full deli, fj'- \\lthin the time spe(cified above, a per13lty' of one-tenth (1/10) of one per~ent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the 
undelivered ilcm/s 

C'onfonne: Very truly yours,